

R

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 1 IN Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 15326/2012

L.MOHANAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED IDRIS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohd., Adv.
Mr. Stalin Mani, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Murugan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|